22.
24.
26.
28.
30.
32.
34.
36.
38.
40.

Myself

Fine Dining

Things in my school bag
Fruits - Our Friends
Animals Our Friends

. Animals & their homes

. Landforms : Face of the earth
. Places of worship

. Monuments

. Means of Transport

. Model Test Paper - |

Sky Mysterious
Outdoor games
Colours and shapes
Musical world
Safety rules

Good habits
Whoam | ?

Spot the Differences
Seasons

Save paper

23.
25.
27.
29.
31.
33.
35.
37.
39.
41.

G.K
HALFYEARLY
Fascinating cartoons
Our sense organs
Flowers
Animal World

. Vegetables

. Animals & their sounds
. Landmarks of the world
. Festivals of India

. Our National Symbols

. Our Neighbourhood

ANNUALTERM
Indoor games

Know them together
Match the opposites
Good Manners
Important days

Join the dots

Actions

The Rabbit & the tortoise
Puzzles

Model Test Paper - Il



